BOLTS - HEX HEAD

T t10r Quatizy taraware Grade 5 1 tHard 70 Findt trems
Ef Elpinate Dow Time Izr Have Spares Avallable When You Need Them

QMIK’ZRDWARE

1/4-20 % 1/2° Button Head 8405
1/4-20 % 1/2* 8413
1/4-20 % 5/8 8410 COTTER PINS
1/4-20 x 212" 5489 16 217 8415
mggx 2 5403 332" X 3/ 8418
% 34 8416
1/4-28 % 1-1/2' 8415 KEYS - MACHINE TINNERMAN NUT
5/16-18 x 34" 8421 316" X316 x 1/2 8498
5/16-18% 1" 8499 SAE % 3/16 % 34 8454 For 225 Brake Rod 8905
5/16-18 x 1-1/2" 8487 316" % 316 % 1-1/4" 2442 SET SCREWS
5/16-18 % 1-1/2" Fillster Head 8499 36 X 14 % 1-144 8434 530 % 18 8490
5616 % 1-3/4* B407 316 14 % 12 8404 ;
5/16-18 x 2 5464 14 X 14 % 1-114° 8435 ? f,f_gzg l’ ? o 8%%4F
5/16-18 x 2-1/4' 8449 14" % 144" 12" 8403 1/4-00 % 14 8470
5/168-18 x 2-1/2° 8448 98" X818 12 8403 1490 % 112" 8474
5/16-18 x 3 a465 fmm x fmm x 12" 8402 516-18 % 38 8483
5/16-18 x 3-1/4' 5466 KEYS - WOODRUFF S s T Fl Silis
2/16-18 % 3-1/2" 6467 38 % 3/32° (#212) 8432
_ : SMALL SCREWS
9/16-18x 4 5468 1/2 % 1/8' ( #3) 8433
9/16-18 x 4-1/2" 8468 3/4 % 532" (#506) 8443 8-32 x 1/4' Filister 8460
5/16-18x &' 8479 HEX NUTS 10-32 x 3/8" Fillistar 8440
1/2-20 % 1-1/47 8439 530 6530 10-32 x 374 Phillips 8497
1/2-20 x 3-3/4" 8446 :
5/8-18 % 3-3/4'* 8445 10-32 B508 il e
5/8-18 % 3-3/4' 8447 1/4-28 8300 For 5/8' Steering Shafts 8329
5/8-18 % 4-1/2'* 8457 3/16-18 83149 Far 25mm Axles 8341
5/8-18 % 6 8477 3/16-24 8501 Far 40mm Axles 8339
3/4-16 x 3314+ 8444 JAMNUTS For 1" Axles 8343
3/4-16 % 4-1/2°% 8458 1/4-98 8531 For 1-1/4" Axles 8340
3/4-16 % 6" 8471 1/4-28 Left Hand a537 For 1-3/8" & 39mm Axles 8348
*Unplated & may be round headed 5/16-24 8593 For 1-1/2" Axles 8344
BOLTS W/HOLE gg 6;4 Left Hand gg?g SOCKETHEAD CAP SCREWS
174-28 x 34 8412 3/8-24 Laft Hand 8530 10-24 x 3/4° 8436
1/4-28 % 7/8' 8423 7H6-20 8513 10-24 x 1° 8478
/1624 % 1-1/4° 8414 5/8-18 8504 10-32 x 3/8° 8476
5/16-24 x 2' 5486 3/4-16 8595 10-32 x 5/8° B4TT
5/16-24 x 2-1/4° 8485 10-32 x 3/4° 8450
31524 % 134" 8481 LOCRNUTS 10-32 % 1-1/4" 8475
3/8-04 x 9-1/4" 8487 8-32(N) 8926 1/4-20 % 1/2" 8441
3/804% 4' 8473 ;;"1‘62? S(E‘JNJ) gg?g 1/4-20 % 7/8' 8437
COLLARS W/SET SCREWS 5/16-24(N} Thin 8533 1/4-20 % 1 - 8493
! 1/4-20 % 1-1/4 8492
174" D % 1.5 % 8/16" wids 8562 3/8-24{N) Thin 8234 1/4-20 % 14/2° 8491
5/8° 1D x 1.00° x 3/8" wide 8555 3/8-24 All Metal 8503 (48 % 38 8404
58" 1D % 1.13 % 1/2" wide 8554 1’2 20( ) Thin 8914 S D T
3/4 1D x 1.25' x 9/16° wide 8560 ~11{N) Thin 8309 o
1" 1D % 1-5/8" x 5/8" wide 8565 18“‘” Uil s a2 g2l
314 10{N} Thin 8517 1/4-28 % 7/8 8496-
COLLARS, SPLIT w/keyway & hdwr. 3/4-18(N) Thin 8516 3/8-16% 3/8° 8438
11D % 1-3/4' % 1/2" wide 8557 (N) Nylon Insert 16-16x 1" 6438
1" 1D % 1-34" % 1/2° Alum 8570 LUG NUTS WASHERS ID. 0.D. PART
1 ID?( 1—3{4' X 1,’2' B|IIIeI Alum 8578 112-20 8537 Flat e 695 8317
1-1/4" D x 2" % 1/2" wide 8558 Flat 1 7500 8304
114" D x 2" x 1/2" Alum 8371 SLOTTED NUTS Fender/Grommet 516 125 8317
1-1/4 1D x 2" % 1/2° Billet Alum 8579 1/4-28 8527 Fordar 28 150 8375
1-3/8" 1D % 2-1/4" % 1/2" wide 8559 516-24 8535 . T e
35mm 1D x 2-1/4" % 1/2" wide 8553 3/8-24 8536 i Dod
, - ) Fendear 172 1.0 8377
40mm 1D x 2-1/2" % 1/2" wide 8552 1/2-20 8528 i :
40mm 1D x 2-1/2° x 1/2' Billet Alum 8580 5/8-18 8521 Fender L
g Dust Shield a8 1.78 8305
TS 5/8-18 Thin 8518 0 , : :
3/4-16 8511 ust Shield 314 1.76 8301
Spring Hose Clamp 11/18° 8346 Likwshr-Split 516" 570" B302
Spring Hose Clamp 3/8" 8347 Lkwshr-Split 12 86 8303

Page 49



